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Women / XP / Child
Session: 02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shannon Kenneally361
Metro South

9.100 9.350 9.0009.200 36.650
3T 1 5 7 1 

1 

Alexandra Gay332
MGC Hingham

8.800 8.850 9.4509.300 36.400
8T 4 2T 2T 2 

2 

Lauren Canniff343
MGC Pembroke

8.750 8.800 9.6009.000 36.150
10 5 6 1 3 

3 

Lexi Mac Donald355
Metro South

9.100 8.150 9.4509.300 36.000
4T 8T 3T 3T 4 

4 

Kerry White360
Metro South

9.200 9.000 8.9008.700 35.800
2 2 7 8 5 

5 

Jennifer Coletta328
MGC Hingham

9.050 8.000 9.3009.400 35.750
5 10T 1 4T 6 

6 

Madigan Kelley383
Tumble Time

8.850 8.900 8.4009.250 35.400
7 3 4 11 7 

7 

Riley O' Connell357
Metro South

9.300 8.700 9.2008.000 35.200
1 6 11 6 8 

8 

Molly Pierson320
Anchor

8.900 8.150 9.3008.400 34.750
6 9T 9 5T 9 

9 

Chayne Fraser382
Tumble Time

8.800 8.600 8.5008.100 34.000
9T 7 10 9T 10 

10 

Reese Pinzino381
Tumble Time

8.000 8.000 8.3006.500 30.800
12 11T 13 12 11 

11 

Teagan Davis380
Tumble Time

8.100 6.400 8.5007.500 30.500
11 12 12 10T 12 

12 

Arianna Beder351
Metro South

0.000 0.000 0.0008.600 8.600
13 13 8 13 13 

13 
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